House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	tee Substitute for Senate Substitute No. 2 for Senate Committee Substitute & 89, Page 3, Section 160.522, Line 46, by deleting the word "and"; and
Further amend said bill, plieu thereof the following	page, and section, Line 48, by deleting all of the said line and inserting in :
school district; and (d) Base salaries	of all school employees;"; and
Further amend said bill, F following:	Page 7, Section 161.841, Line 40, by inserting after all of the said line the
e purchased, gifted or in uperintendents to be able	be no curricula, testing or contractual agreements that would be allowed to replemented that would not allow for the parents, teachers or to see those materials and take a copy of those materials in their entirety view and not for commercial or financial gain. A sample of materials or subsection."; and
Further amend said bill by accordingly.	y amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date